
Kent Troubled Families Programme 

District Partnership Managers - Contact List 

 

Name District Email Address Phone Number 
Paul Kennedy District Partnership Manager – Ashford & Shepway Paul.kennedy@kent.gov.uk 03000 411257 

Catherine Read District Partnership Manager – Canterbury catherine.read@kent.gov.uk 01474 337457 / 07753 302894 

Matt Roberts District Partnership Manager – Dartford matt.roberts@dartford.gov.uk 07912 597447 

Jenny Bullows District Partnership Manager – Dover jenny.bullows@kent.gov.uk 07545 104886 

Natalie Brown District Partnership Manager – Gravesham natalie.brown@kent.gov.uk 01622 602262 

Ellie Kershaw District Partnership Manager – Maidstone elliekershaw@maidstone.gov.uk 07540674708 

Jackie Marks District Partnership Manager – Sevenoaks jackie.marks@kent.gov.uk 07795 036667 

Geoff Maile District Partnership Manager – Swale geoffrey.Maile@kent.gov.uk 01732 876154 / 07702 973078 

Claire Parsons District Partnership Manager – Thanet TBC TBC 

Glenn Page District Partnership Manager – Tonbridge and Malling glenn.page@kent.gov.uk 07919 043932 

Chris Beale District Partnership Manager – Tunbridge Wells christopher.beale@kent.gov.uk 01322 343502 / 07765 955714 
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